
Tax Unit ID: 1
Parcel #: 1420401005004000

Tax Unit: TOPEKA CITY 001 Value: 9,504

CAMA #: 142 04 0 10 05 004 00 0 00
Sec: 4 Twn: 12 Rgn: 15

Property Address/Legal: 5425 SW 14TH ST 

GOLD00381
GOLDEN PLAINS CREDIT UNION

    

Owner: CHESNEY, RYANNE Legal: SW 14TH ST BLK E LOT 20 HILLSDALE SUB A

PRESCOTT, KELDON

PRESCOTT, KELDON

Tax Year Type Statement #

2024 RL 429103

1st Half 2nd Half Total

General Taxes 621.44 621.44 1,242.88

Special 0.00 0.00 0.00

Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment

Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By

202934161-3 12/09/2024

621.44 0.00

12/09/2024

0.00

1 621.44

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

**********

621.44

Golden Plains 
Credit Union

Check #Name/Amnt: 740325              Golden Plains Credit Union            8300.08

203008739-3 04/07/2025

621.44 0.00

04/02/2025

0.00

2 0.00

0.00

621.44

0.00

0.00

**********

621.44

Golden Plains 
Credit Union

Check #Name/Amnt: 741806              Golden Plains Credit Union            8300.08

Grand Totals 621.44 621.44 0.00 1,242.88

1,242.88 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Remaining Penalties Remaining Fees Remaining 1st Half Remaining 2nd Half Remaining Total

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Page 1 of 1

RECEIPTS
Shawnee County TREASURER

Date - Time

6/30/2025 1:45:05 AM


