	R	ECEIPTS	Date - Time	
	Shawnee (County TREASURER	6/30/2025 1:45:05 AM	
Tax Unit ID: 1	Tax Unit	: TOPEKA CITY 001	Value: 9,504	
Parcel #: 142040100500400	0			
CAMA #: 142 04 0 10 05 004	00 0 00			
Sec: 4	Twn: 12	Rgn: 15		
Property Address/Legal: 54	25 SW 14TH ST			
GOLD00381				
GOLDEN PLAINS C	REDIT UNION			
PRESCOTT, KELDO	Ν			
Owner: CHESNEY, RYANNE		Legal: SW 14TH ST BLK E	LOT 20 HILLSDALE SUB A	
PRESCOTT, KELDC	DN			

				1st Half	2nd Half	Total
Tax Year	Туре	Statement #	General Taxes	621.44	621.44	1,242.88
2024	RL	429103	Special	0.00	0.00	0.00

Receipt #	Entry Date	Penalty Date	Code	1st Half	2nd Half	Interest / Fees	Total	Commont
Check Paid	Cash Paid	Card Paid	AAE/	Rev. Paid	Change	Operator	Paid By	Comment
202934161-3	12/09/2024	12/09/2024	1	621.44	0.00	0.00	621.44	
621.44	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	********	Golden Plains	
Check #Name/An	nnt: 740325	Golden Plains C	redit Unio	n 8300.08	3			
203008739-3	04/07/2025	04/02/2025	2	0.00	621.44	0.00	621.44	
621.44	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	********	Golden Plains	
Check #Name/An	nnt: 741806	Golden Plains C	redit Unio	n 8300.08	3			
Grand Totals				621.44	621.44	0.00	1,242.88	
1,242.88	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00			

Remaining Penalties	Remaining Fees	Remaining 1st Half	Remaining 2nd Half	Remaining Total
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00